
Polk County

Legislation Details

File #: 22-574

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Passed

File created: In control:8/22/2022 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/20/2022 9/20/2022

Title: Approve the first amendment to the contract with Tri-County Human Services, Inc. for Men’s JASA
“Jail Alternatives to Substance Abuse” Program. (total amount not to exceed $87,050)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TCHS JASA Men 1st Amendment 090622.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of County Commissioners9/20/2022 1 Pass

Polk County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

